
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 4, 2026

In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)
ADULT

8966047

8923243

8922226

8965064

8923438

8829449

8964462

8965980

8922303

8922304

8916256

8831413

8966304

8867801

8966382

8879553

8923334

8916147

8916140

Case

ABDUL, RAHMAN SHEHIN

DUPLESSIS, WILLARD

FADER, LINDSAY KRISTEN

HUNDT, CHRISTOPHER J

KARANBEER, SINGH

LOUIS, SACHIN

MACDOUGAL, DONALD ALEXANDER

MAHMUD, HASAN

MARCH, PAULA MICHELE

MARCH, PAULA MICHELE

MEHTA, YOGESH

MORRISON, SHAMUS LOCHLAIN

PONNACHAN JOHN, SAJIN

SHAW, LEONARD MICHAEL

SINGH, GURDARSHAN

SINGH, JASPREET

SINGH, RAVINDER

VAGHELA, RUSHIRAJSINH I

VAGHELA, RUSHIRAJSINH I

Name

1029980-1

910814-2

475703-11

1029786-1

1000041-2

986865-1

1031293-1

1032145-1

682908-2

682908-2

973239-2

960617-1

1032327-1

214384-5

1032602-1

1013152-1

1020954-1

1022531-1

1022531-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

CBSW 5.1(E)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


